From : |
To: Aamir Khandwala G

Ce: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacationfgmail.com>, Richard Barnett {_.,

Subject: Fwd: estimate for Epstein E 71sr
Date: Thu, 27 May 2010 23:20:21 +0000
Inline-Images: image001 . gif

Hi Aamir,
Thank vou for organizing this. We approve the quote below.
Regards,

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Aamir Khandwala" _

Date: May 27 2010 6:00:54 PM EDT
To:
Cc: "Abram Muljana" . "Ress Alexander” NN T

Subject: FW: estimate for Epstein E 71sr

HE-||CI-

I have booked G&W for June 2™ at 10:00 AM.
We have & men in total — 4 for (3) hours, 2 for (1) hour.

Please review estimate below and approve.

Thank you.

Kind regards,

Aamir Khandwala
Robert Couturier Ine
09 Mercer Street

MNew York, NY 10012
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From: Francis Petit
Sent: Thursday, May 27, 2010 5:59 PM

To: Aamir Khandwala; I

Subject: RE: estimate for Epstein E 71sr

Dear Aamir

Flease find following our estimate as required. Please confirm tomorrow by 11am

Furniture and piano moved within the apartment *** based on June 2nd

Work on site : team of 4 men for 3 hours on site + travel time : § 1,360

Work on site : team of 2 men for 1 hour on site + travel time :§ 340

Insurance Certificate Fee ( if required) : § 45

Total : 5 1745

The above price does not include insurance or packing supplies

Best Regards,

Francis.
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Francis Petit

Gander & White Shipping Inc.
Zf}ﬁn 21-44 44th Road, Long Island City, 2
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www.ganderandwhite com
MNew York : Palm Beach : Miami : San Francisco - London - Paris
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Any business transacted between us or goods accepted by us are governed by our Standard Trading terms and Conditions.
Should you elect not to arrange insurance through Gander & White Shipping Ine. Then please note that our liability is limited

to 0.60 cents per pound as stated in our Standard Trading Terms and Conditions.

From: Aamir Khandwala
Sent: Thursday, May 27, 2010 2:31 PM
To:
Subject: FW: estimate for Epstein E 71sr

Please provide an estimate for below and book this job for us.

Thanks,

Aamir Khandwala

Robert Couturier Inc

6Y Mercer Street

MNew York, NY 10012
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From:

Sent: Thursday, May 27, 2010 1:11 PM
To: Aamir Khandwala

Subject: Re: estimate for Epstein E 71sr

Hello Amur,

I spoke to Richard in the house and he feels we need six people to move the piano. We'll only need them for an
hour, if it's possible to organize 4 men for three hours and an extra 2 for one hour. Otherwise, let's just book for
six men on June 2nd.

Please confirm.

Many thanks,

Sent from my BlackBerry® wireless handheld

Date: Wed, 26 May 2010 14:51:06 -0400

Ce: >; Abram Muljana- || : o5
Alexander= =

Subject: FW: estimate for Epstein E 71st str

Please find below an estimate from Gander & White to provide movers for Wednesday June 2"9 at 10:00 AM to move

various furniture at E 71%* Street.

Please let me know if you approve it so that we can proceed.
Thank you,

Aamir Khandwala

Robert Couturier Ine
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69 Mercer Street
MNew York, NY 10012
r: I
r: [

wwwrobertcouturier.com

From: Francis Petit [mailto: || GGG

Sent: Wednesday, May 26, 2010 2:08 PM
To:
Cc: Aamir Khandwala

Subject: RE: estimate for Epstein E 715 str

Dear Aamir

Please find following our estimate based on new parameters :

Furniture and piano moved WITHIN THE ROOM

Work on site : team of 4 men for 3 hours on site + travel time : § 1,360

Insurance Certificate Fee | if required) : § 45

The above price does not include insurance or packing supplies

We will need 72hours advance notice to book this job

Thanks
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Best Regards,

Francis.

Francis Petit

Gander & White Shipping Inc.
91.44 44th Road, Long I=land City, NY 11101
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www.ganderandwhite com
MNew York : Palm Beach : Miami : San Francisco - London : Paris
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Any business transacted between us or goods accepted by us are governed by our Standard Trading terms and Conditions.
Should you elect not to arrange insurance through Gander & White Shipping Ine. Then please note that our liability is limited

to (.60 cents per pound as stated in our Standard Trading Terms and Conditions.
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